LME_OP  OPEN LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation
-20 UU OP N S
●European Standard Samick Linear Bushing
●Nominal Shaft Diameter
●Seal
●Linear Bushing Open type

BALL
ROW
WEIGHT
(gf)★2
Resin dr.
(mm)
CLEARNCE
(mm) mm CLEARNCE
(mm) mm CLEARNCE
(mm) mm CLEARNCE
(mm)
DYNAMIC
(C)★1
STATIC
(Co)
LME12UUOP 12 +0.008
0 22
0
-0.009
32
0
-0.2
22.9
0
-0.2
1.3 21 7.5 78˚ 410 590 3 41
LME16UUOP 16
+0.009
-0.001
26 36 24.9 1.3 24.9 10 78˚ 770 1170 4 57
LME20UUOP 20 32
0
-0.011
45 31.5 1.6 30.3 10 60˚ 860 1370 4 91
LME25UUOP 25
+0.011
-0.0011
40 58
0
-0.3
44.1
0
-0.3
1.85 37.5 12.5 60˚ 980 1560 5 215
LME30UUOP 30 47 68 52.1 1.85 44.5 12.5 50˚ 1560 2740 5 325
LME40UUOP 40
+0.013
-0.002
62
0
-0.013
80 60.6 2.15 59 16.8 50˚ 2150 4010 5 705
LME50UUOP 50 75 100 77.6 2.65 72 21 50˚ 3820 7930 5 1130
LME60UUOP 60 90 0
-0.015 125 0
-0.4 101.7 0
-0.4 3.15 86.5 27.2 54˚ 4700 9990 5 2220
European Standard Linear Bushing (LME)